
Student's Name ____________________________

Grade: _______________  

Tues Nov. 1 Wed Nov. 2 Thurs Nov. 3 Fri Nov. 4 Amount Paid $_______________
Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75

Chicken Tenders Picadillo Cuban Sandwich Homemade 15 Lunches in November
Green Beans  Rice Corn Cheese Pizza $56.25

Mashed Potatoes Side Salad Pickle Spear Side Salad, Fruit or
Cookie, Drink Pudding, Drink Orange Slices, Drink  Yogurt, Drink

Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75
Chef Salad Southwest Salad Garden Salad PB&J Sandwich, Chips

Drink Drink Drink Fruit or Yogurt, Drink

Mon Nov. 7 Tues Nov.8 Wed Nov. 9 Thurs Nov. 10 Fri Nov. 11
Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 No School

Mac & Cheese Hamburger (cheese) Black Beans & Rice Chile Cheese Dog Ice Cream is a school
Green Beans Tomato, Lettuce Side Salad Nacho Chips Fundraiser and payment cannot 

Smokie Sausages Fries, Pickle Spear Bread Stick Veggies w/dip be included with lunch money.
Peaches, Drink Orange Slices, Drink Churro, Drink Fruit, Drink

Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Ice Cream is $1 CASH ONLY
Chef Salad Garden Salad Southwest Salad Garden Salad

Drink Drink Drink Drink

Mon Nov. 14 Tues Nov. 15 Wed Nov. 16 Thurs Nov. 17 Fri Nov. 18
Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Thanksgiving Feast

Spaghetti, Meatballs Mini Corn Dogs Meatball Sub Ravioli
Side Salad Veggies w/Dip Tator Tots Side Salad A - F   11:00am
Bread Stick Tator Tots Veggies w/Ranch Bread Stick

Pineapple, Drink Jell-O, Drink Orange Slices, Drink Fruit, Drink G - O   11:45pm
Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75

Chef Salad Chicken Caesar Salad Edamame Bean Salad Garden Salad    P - Z   12:30pm   
Drink Drink Drink Drink

Mon Nov. 21 Tues Nov. 22 Wed Nov. 23 Thurs Nov. 24 Fri Nov. 25

Thanksgiving Recess Thanksgiving Recess Thanksgiving Recess Thanksgiving Recess

Mon Nov. 28 Tues Nov. 29 Wed Nov. 30
Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75 Main Lunch $3.75

Chicken Nuggets Baked Ziti Crunchy Beef Tacos
Green Beans Side Salad Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese

Mashed Potatoes Bread Stick Corn
Cookie, Drink Peaches, Drink Orange Slices, Drink

Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75 Alternate $3.75
Chef Salad Chicken Caesar Salad Southwest Salad

Drink Drink Drink


